SPIRITS

BOURBON
Angel’s Envy
Baker’s 107
Basil Hayden
Blanton’s
Booker’s
Bulleit
High West American Prairie
Jim Beam
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s 46
Woodford Reserve

RYE
Basil Hayden
Bulleit
High West Double
Knob Creek
Templeton
WhistlePig 12

WHISKEY
Black Bush
Bushmills
Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Crown Royal Reserve
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jameson
Redbreast
Seagram’s 7
Seagram’s VO
Yellow Spot

SCOTCH
Bunnahabhain 12
Bunnahabhain 18
Bunnahabhain 25
Chivas
Dewar’s Signature
Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s 12
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
The Glenlivet 12
The Glenlivet 15
The Glenlivet 18
Glenmorangie 10
J&B
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker High Rye
Johnnie Walker Red
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
The Macallan 12
The Macallan 15
The Macallan 18
The Macallan 25 (10z.)
The Macallan 30 (10z.)
Oban 14

JAPANESE WHISKY
Hibiki Harmony
Kikori
Kurayoshi 12
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12

VODKA

Absolut, Citron, Mandrin, Raspberri
or Vanilia

Belvedere

Chopin

Ciroc

Elit

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Stoli

Tito’s Handmade

20.95
15.95
15.95
25.95
20.95
14.95
15.95
13.95
16.95
14.95
17.95
13.95

16.95
14.95
16.95
16.95
14.95
2495

15.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
20.95
14.95
13.95
15.95
13.95
25.95
13.95
13.95
41.95

24.95
34.95
120.95
15.95
26.95
13.95
16.95
13.95
19.95
23.95
30.95
19.95
23.95
27.95
10.95
13.95
15.95
69.95
30.95
18.95
15.95
13.95
22.95
17.95
19.95
28.95
4495
169.95
274.95
16.95

29.95
16.95
21.95
14.95
21.95

13.95
16.95
16.95
14.95
21.9
15.95
14.95
13.95
13.95



SPIRITS
GIN

Aviation

Beefeater

Bombay

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Nolet’s

Plymouth

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10
RUM

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Gold

Captain Morgan

Lemon Hart 151

Malibu

Mount Gay

Ron Zacapa 23

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casamigos Mezcal

Dobel Diamante Cristalino

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 70th Anniversary Cristalino
Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Fortaleza Reposado

Jose Cuervo Tradicional

Patron Afiejo

Patron Platinum

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

Teremana Blanco

Volcan Blanco

Vuelo Gran Reserva Afiejo
Vuelo Gran Reserva Extra Afiejo
Vuelo Gran Reserva Plata

Vuelo Gran Reserva Reposado

COGNAC

Calvados
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Larressingle Armagnac
Marnier XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Louis XIII

A Sample (.5 0z)

A Taste (1 0z)

A Shot (1.5 oz)

A Glass (2 0z)

CORDIALS

Amaretto Disarrono
Aperol
B&B
Baileys Irish Cream
Bénédictine
Campari
Chambord
Cointreau
Créme de Cassis
Créme de Menthe
Drambuie
Fernet-Branca
Frangelico
Godiva Chocolate
Grand Marnier
Grand Marnier Centenaire
Grand Marnier 1880
Green Chartreuse
Kahlua
Licor 43
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Maraschino
Midori
Ouzo
Patron XO Cafe
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Sambuca
Sambuca Black
Southern Comfort

14.95
13.95
13.95
16.95
15.95
17.95
15.95
13.95
15.95

13.95
13.95
13.95
16.95
13.95
13.95
21.95

18.95
19.95
40.95
20.95
18.95
16.95
17.95
20.95
13.95
20.95
50.95
18.95
16.95
15.95
15.95
34.95
74.95
24.95
29.95

16.95
13.95
17.95
40.95
85.95
15.95
18.95
40.95
13.95
55.95
41.95
17.95
40.95

125.95
245.95
365.95
495.95

13.95
14.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
13.95
13.95
11.95
12.95
13.95
14.95
13.95
14.95
15.95
2595
49.95
15.95
14.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
13.95
15.95
15.95
13.95
14.95
14.95



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

The Wolf 18.5

The Wolf is Woodford Reserve bourbon,
smoked maple syrup, Fee Brothers whiskey
barrel aged bitters and Angostura bitters with
an orange twist and a Luxardo cherry

The W Mai Tai  19.9

Bacardi Gold, Bacardi Superior, orange Curagao,
orgeat syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice,

house made rock candy syrup, a float of

Lemon Hart 151 and garnished with a

pineapple wedge, lime wheel, sugarcane stick
and an edible orchid

Bite the Bullet 18.%

A Wolfgang’s Steakhouse favorite!

Bulleit Rye and Bonal aperitif, topped with
our sizzling Canadian bacon

Toki Highball 14.9
Suntory Toki whisky, Fever-Tree club soda
& a lemon twist

Yamazaki 12 Highball 21.9
Yamazaki 12 whisky, Fever-Tree club soda
& a lemon twist

Lilikoi Margarita 14.9

Jose Cuervo Tradicional 100% de Agave tequila,
triple sec, fresh lilikoi served with either

a salted or sugared rim

Shaka Laka 14.9

Tito’s Handmade vodka, house made rosemary
rock candy syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice,
Fever-Tree club soda and freshly squeezed
grapefruit juice

Road to Hana 14.95
Tito’s Handmade vodka, pineapple juice,
lilikoi purée and lychee purée

The Classic Bloody Mary 15.95

Ketel One vodka, our special house mix of

fresh tomato juice, freshly squeezed lemon juice,
Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, cracked pepper
and horseradish with a celery stick, a lemon wheel,
a Filthy cocktail onion and a Filthy olive in a
glass rimmed with a blend of Kosher salt

and celery salt

Waikiki Blues 18.95

Malibu Coconut rum with a blend of pineapple
juice and cream of coconut served over a blue
Curagao and coconut water ice ball

Pink Guava Mojito 17.%

Bacardi Superior rum, guava purée,
strawberry purée, fresh mint, freshly squeezed
lime juice, house made rock candy syrup and
topped with Fever-Tree club soda

Pifia Colada 15.9
Bacardi Superior rum, coconut and pineapple

Lava Flow 1595
Bacardi Superior rum, strawberry, coconut and
pineapple with a splash of cream

Chi Chi 159

Tito’s Handmade vodka, coconut and pineapple

Frozen Margarita 15.95

Jose Cuervo Tradicional 100% de Agave
tequila with your choice of lemon lime, mango
or strawberry

Fruit Daiquiri 15.9
Bacardi Superior rum with your choice of lemon
lime, mango or strawberry

Virgin Smoothie 10.9

All natural fruit blended with ice cream,
choose a flavor or create a combo: pifia colada,
strawberry, lemon lime, Key lime, mango



WINES BY THE
GLASS

CHAMPAGNES
& SPARKLING WINES

Benvolio Prosecco, Italy

Roederer Estate Sparkling Rosé,

Anderson Valley, California

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut,

Reims, France

WHITES
Domaine de Fontsainte Dry Rosé,
Corbieres, France

La Petite Perriére Sauvignon Blanc,
Loire, France

Domaine Lavantureux Chablis, France
Far Niente Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California

Mer Soleil by Caymus Chardonnay,
Santa Lucia Highlands, California

Selbach Riesling, Mosel, Germany
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy

Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

REDS

Alamos Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Bouchard Pére & Fils Réserve Bourgogne,
Burgundy, France

Cecchi Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

Chateau Lasségue ‘Les Cadrans’,
St. Emilion, France

The Critic Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, California

Emmolo by Caymus Merlot,
Napa Valley, California

Paraduxx by Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California

Resplendent by Erath Pinot Noir,
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Robert Hall Cabernet Sauvignon,
Paso Robles, California

BEERS
BEERS ON TAP

Budweiser

Bud Light

Bikini Blonde (local beer)
Guinness 10
Kirin Ichiban
Kona Big Wave Ale 8
Sapporo Premium 10
Stella Artois 8
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BEERS BY THE BOTTLE

Corona

Heineken

Kaliber (Non-Alcoholic)
Kona Gold Cliff IPA

AN N

15.95

19.95

26.95

15.95

18.95
21.95
2295

17.95
15.95
18.95

15.95

16.95

24.95
17.95

25.95

19.95

19.95
21.95

16.95

24.95

SOFT DRINKS 550

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fever-Tree Ginger
Beer, Maui Root Beer, Iced Tea, Lemonade,
Cranberry, Pineapple, Guava, Apple or Tomato

Freshly Squeezed
Orange or Grapefuit Juice 8.85



